February 22, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1
08:50 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: Y  Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 02/24/22 to 12/31/22  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ASBUR020  ASBURY PARK PRESS/GANNETT NJ
21-00013 01/11/21 2021 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING B
20 DEC advertising 937.90 1-01-20-100-100-201 B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING P 41970 11/22/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 0004332552 N
vendor Total: 937.90
ATLANO30 ATLANTIC PLUMBING SUPPLY CORP.
22-00010 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET W/S SUPPLIES B
2 2X1 BRASS LEAD FREE BUSHING 152.23 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10078 01/10/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 $3628015.001 N
vendor Total: 152.23
BETTY010 BETTY & NICK'S BAIT & TACKLE
22-00191 02/15/22 2/16 SENIOR LUNCHEON
1 2/16 SENIOR LUNCHEON 250.00 2-01-28-370-370-228 B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS P 41971 02/15/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 2-16-2022 N

vendor Total: 250.00

BOROUO10 BOROUGH OF LAVALLETTE
22-00148 02/04/22 2022 BLANKET FOR COURT ADMIN B

2 1ST QTR FOR SHARED COURT SERVI 12,306.23 2-01-42-390-390-209 B SHARED SERVICES-LAVELLETTE COURT ADMIN P 41972 02/04/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 1ST QTR 2022 N

22-00174 02/09/22 2021 SHARED SERVICE FOR COURT

1 2021 SHARED SERVICE FOR COURT 8,204.16 1-01-43-490-490-208 B MUNICIPAL COURT-CONTRACTUAL/PROF SERVICE P 41972 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 N

vendor Total: 20,510.39

(MEAS010 CME ASSOCIATES
22-00198 02/16/22 KRMMS HOLDING, LLC

1 KRMMS HOLDING, LLC 70.00 T-12-56-855-000-107 B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK/LAKELAND P 1339 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 0295518 N
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CMEASO10 CME ASSOCIATES
22-00202 02/16/22 LuPO INV 0283937
1 LuPO INV 0283937

Continued

354.80 T-12-56-855-000-107

vendor Total: 424,80
EASTEQO8 EASTERN AUTO PARTS
22-00018 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET FOR AUTO PARTS B

3 1/11 MISC PARTS

14.24  2-01-26-315-315-214

Tracking Id: 0000000032 VEH# 1 2003 FORD F-150 XL PICK-UP SER#CB14405

4 1/12 MISC PARTS

36.75 2-01-26-315-315-214

Tracking Id: 0000000062 DPW VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

5 1/12 MISC PARTS

70.92 2-01-26-315-315-214

Tracking Id: 0000000032 VEH# 1 2003 FORD F-150 XL PICK-UP SER#CB14405

6 1/20 MISC PARTS

17.10 2-01-25-240-240-205

Tracking Id: 0000000064 POLICE VEHICLE SHOP INVENTORY

7 1/21 MISC PARTS

§.10 2-01-26-315-315-214

Tracking Id: 0000000032 VEH# 1 2003 FORD F-150 XL PICK-UP SER#CB14405

8 2/03 MISC PARTS

33.10 2-01-26-315-315-214

Tracking Id: 0000000032 VEH# 1 2003 FORD F-150 XL PICK-UP SER#CB14405

9 2/03 MISC PARTS

129.46  2-01-26-315-315-214

Tracking Id: 0000000032 VEH# 1 2003 FORD F-150 XL PICK-UP SER#CB14405

vendor Total:

ELIZAOOS ELIZABETH BOETTGER

22-00164 02/08/22 CALL OUTS FOR MUN CT

1 CALL OUTS-MUN CT 1/23 2/283
vendor Total:

FILEBOOS FILE BANK

22-00114 01/26/22 2022 BLANKET FOR STORAGE
1,089.06 2-01-20-100-100-264

3 JAN STORAGE SERVICE

22-00199 02/16/22 STORAGE SERVICES
1 STORAGE SERVICES 9/1-9/30/2021

309.67
309.67

300.00 2-01-43-490-490-264
300.00

B

1,097.65 1-01-20-100-100-264

B DEVELOPER'S ESCROW - TD BANK/LAKELAND

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE
B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS
B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS

B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.

B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

P 1340 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 0283937

P 41973 01/11/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 91v355265
P 41973 01/11/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 91v3355503
P 41973 01/11/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 91v355505
P 41973 01/11/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 91v357280
P 41973 01/11/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 91v357542
P 41973 01/11/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 91v360221
P 41973 01/11/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 91v360216

P 41974 02/08/22 02/16/22 02/24/22

P 41975 01/26/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 0109451

P 41975 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 0107464
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FILEBOOS5 FILE BANK Continued

22-00199 02/16/22 STORAGE SERVICES Continued

2 STORAGE SERVICES 10/1-10/31/21 1,097.55 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 41975 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 0107964 N

3 BAR CODE LABELS 1,10 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 41975 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 0109226 N

4 FEDEX 28.40 1-01-20-100-100-202 B ADMIN & EXEC-POSTAGE AND EXPRESS CHARGES P 41975 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 0109226 N

5 STORAGE SERVICES 1/1/- 1/31/21 1,146.73 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 41975 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 0103923 N

3,371.43

vendor Total: 4,460.49

FOLEYO10 FOLEY INCORPORATED

22-00118 01/27/22 2022 BLANKET - CAT PARTS B
2 1/31 MISC PARTS 328.30 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41976 01/27/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 PS100148728 N
3 1/31 MISC PARTS 5.57 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41976 01/27/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 PS100148729 N
333,87
vendor Total: 333.87

GENEROO1 GENERAL CODE LLC
21-01330 01/04/22 SUPPLEMENT #9
1 SUPPLEMENT #9 6,836.88 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 41977 12/31/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 PG000027770 N

vendor Total: 6,836.88

GOODF010 GOOD FRIEND ELECTRIC
22-00151 02/04/22 ELETRICAL SUPPLIES B&G

1 FLUORESCENT T8 32w COOL WHITE 171.00 2-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 41978 02/04/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 1539413 N
2 WIRENUT 22-14AWG ORANGE 11.00 2-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 41978 02/04/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 1539413 N
3 WIRENUT RED 19.00 2-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 41978 02/04/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 1539413 N
4 WIRENUT YELLOW 18-12 AWG 13.00 2-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 41978 02/04/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 1539413 N
5 TAPE VINYL PREM GRADE 3/4"x76' 28.08 2-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 41978 02/04/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 1539413 N
242,08
Vendor Total: 242.08

GREATO15 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS
22-00065 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR POSTAGE MACH B
6 FEB METER RENTAL 65.00 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 41979 01/19/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 30972682 N
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

GREATO15 GREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SVCS

Continued

22-00065 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR POSTAGE MACH Continued

7 FEB STANDARD LEASE
255.00
vendor Total: 255.00

GREGO015 GREGORY ANDRUS
22-00193 02/16/22 FEB SENIOR LUNCH SPEAKER
1 FEB SENIOR LUNCH SPEAKER 200.00

vendor Total: 200.00

GTBMI0L0 GTBM INC
21-01052 09/30/21 Replacement batteries for

1 BP9858MHIC 1,120.00
21-01196 11/17/21 Motorola radios

1 XPR 5550E 450-512M 40w GOB 807.00
2 PROGRAMMING 60.00
867.00

21-01269 12/13/21 quarterly commitment
1 July 01-Sept 30, 2021 4,900.00
vendor Total: 6,887.00

HICKEOO5 HICKEY OVERHEAD DOOR

22-00150 02/04/22 Garage Door Repair #9

110 2" Roller 150.00

2 Hindges 84.00
3 Lube 20,00
4 Limit Switches 90.00
5 Labor Mechanic 425.00

2-01-

1-01-

1-01-
1-01-

1-01-

2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-
2-01-

190.00 2-01-20-100-100-264

28-370-370-264

25-240-240-217

25-240-240-217
25-240-240-217

25-240-240-209

26-310-310-262
26-310-310-262
26-310-310-262
26-310-310-262
26-310-310-262

B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

oo 0O oo o @

RECREATION-SERVICES, MISC.

POLICE-COMMUNICATION SUPPLIES

POLICE-COMMUNICATION SUPPLIES
POLICE-COMMUNICATION SUPPLIES

POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

P 41979 01/19/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 30972682

P 41980 02/16/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 0007

P 41981 09/30/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 0000033518

P 41981 11/17/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 00000337453
P 41981 11/17/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 00000337453

P 41981 12/13/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 00000833044

P 41982 02/04/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 4348
P 41982 02/04/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 4348
P 41982 02/04/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 4348
P 41982 02/04/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 4348
P 41982 02/04/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 4348

=Z=E======
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
HICKEQOS HICKEY OVERHEAD DOOR Continued
22-00150 02/04/22 Garage Door Repair #9 Continued
6 Labor Helper 200.00 2-01-26-310-310-262 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE P 41982 02/04/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 4348 N
969.00
vendor Total: 969.00

HOMANOOS  HFA
22-00186 02/10/22 AUDIT SERVICES FOR 2022 ADS
1 AUDIT SERVICES FOR 2022 ADS 1,000.00 2-01-20-135-135-209 B AUDIT SERV-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 41983 02/10/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 51366 N

22-00194 02/16/22 SUPP DEBT STATEMENT
1 SUPP DEBT STATEMENT 400.00 2-01-20-135-135-209 B AUDIT SERV-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 41983 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 51523 N

vendor Total: 1,400.00
HUNTEOLI0 HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT
22-00107 01/26/22 2022 BLANKET REP/MAINT OVER15K B
4 1/26 MISC PARTS 72.07 2-01-26-315-315-214 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS P 41984 01/26/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 X205192937:02 N
Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050
Vendor Total: 72.07
INSTIO01 INSTITUTE FOR FORENSIC PSYCHOL
22-00130 02/02/22 1/26/22 psychological evals
1 1/26/22 psychological 2,850.00 2-01-25-240-240-208 B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS P 41985 02/02/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 N
vendor Total: 2,850.00

INTEGOOS INTEGRATED TECHNICAL SYSTEMS
21-01085 10/18/21 THERMAL PAPER

1 THERMAL PAPER 402.00 1-01-25-240-240-249 B POLICE: PARKING KIOSKS P 41986 10/18/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 Y2252 N
2 THERMAL PAPER 402.00 1-01-25-240-240-249 B POLICE: PARKING KIOSKS P 41986 10/18/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 Y2265 N
§04.00

21-01239 12/01/21 BATTERY AND CLEANING SERVICE
1 BATTERY AND CLEANING SERVICE 620.65 1-01-25-240-240-249 B POLICE: PARKING KIOSKS P 41986 12/01/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 Y2303 N
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

INTEGOOS INTEGRATED TECHNICAL SYSTEMS Continued

22-00091 01/24/22 2022 BLANKET FOR IRIS T2 B
2 JAN SERICES IRIS CONTRACT 1,155.00 2-01-25-240-240-208 B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS P 41986 01/24/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 IN38950 N
3 FEB SERICES IRIS CONTRACT 1,155.00 2-01-25-240-240-208 B POLICE-OTHER PROF CONSULT & SPEC SVCS P 41986 01/24/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 IN39438 N
2,310.00
Vendor Total: 3,734.65

JERSEO70  JERSEY SHORE MEDICAL CTR
22-00095 01/24/22 CPR Training

11/3/22 card Processing 144,00 2-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 41987 01/24/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 767 N
22-00096 01/24/22 CPR Training
11/19/22 card Processing 40.00 2-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 41987 01/24/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 777 N
vendor Total: 184.00

JOSEP110 JOSEPH D GRISANTI
22-00187 02/10/22 2021 ALT JUDGE SERVICES
1 2021 ALT JUDGE SERVICES-10/15 750.00 1-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC. P 41988 02/10/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 10/15/2021 N

vendor Total: 750.00

JPMONOOS  JPMonzo Municipal Consulting
22-00166 02/08/22 RMC LICENSING SEMINAR

1 LICENSING- RMC 50.00 2-01-20-100-100-222 B ADMIN & EXEC-CEU/CONFERENCE/MILEAGE P 41989 02/08/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 N
22-00170 02/09/22 LICENSING SEMINAR
1 LICENSING SEMINAR 50.00 2-01-20-100-100-222 B ADMIN & EXEC-CEU/CONFERENCE/MILEAGE P 41989 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 N
vendor Total: 100.00

LCBSEOOS LCB SERVICES
22-00184 02/10/22 SEMINAR- FINANCE
1 SEMINAR- FINANCE 45,00 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC. P 41990 02/10/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 N

vendor Total: 45,00
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PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099

Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description
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LISAAQ05 LISA A NEWTON
21-01134 11/03/21 CALL OUTS

1 CALL ouTs 10/13 10/14 10/19 195.00 1-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.
21-01224 11/30/21 CALL ouTS 11/5 11/7 11/13

1 CALL ouTs 11/5 11/7 11/13 195.00 1-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.

22-00068 01/19/22 CALL ouT 12/26/2021

1 CALL ouT 12/26/2021 65.00 1-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.
2 CALL ouT 1/11/2022 65.00 2-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.
3 CALL OUT 1/14 &1/17/2022 130.00 2-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC.
260.00
vendor Total: 650.00

MGLPRO10 MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS, LLC
22-00112 01/26/22 CURRENT CHECKS

1 CURRENT CHECKS 3000/EA 672.00 2-01-20-100-100-203 B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING
2 FREIGHT 47.00 2-01-20-100-100-203 B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING
719.00
vendor Total: 719.00
MIRACO10 MIRACLE CHEMICAL CO
22-00017 01/11/22 2022 BLANKET SODIUM HYPO B
2 15% SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE 2/04 976.65 2-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.
vendor Total: 976.65
NETCAOOL NETCARRIER INC.
22-00063 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE B
3 FEB PHONE SERVICES 325.75 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES

vendor Total: 325.75

P 41991 11/03/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 N
P 41991 11/30/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 Nov/2021 N
P 41991 01/19/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 N
P 41991 01/19/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 N
P 41991 01/19/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 N
P 41992 01/26/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 186557 N
P 41992 01/26/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 186557 N
P 10079 01/11/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 48960 N
P 41993 01/19/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 767397 N



February 22, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 8
08:50 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

NJLMEOOL NJLM EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION
22-00167 02/08/22 MCANJ 2022 EDUCATION CONF.
1 MCANJ 2022 EDUCATION CONF. 425.00 2-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.

vendor Total: 425.00

NISTLO10 NJ LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES
21-01283 12/17/21 BUDGETING FOR ELEC. OFFICIALS

1 BUDGETING FOR ELEC. OFFICIALS 150.00 1-01-20-110-110-222 B MAYOR & COUNCIL-EDU/TRAIN/CONFERENCE
2 ORIENTATION FOR NEW OFFICIALS 260.00 1-01-20-110-110-222 B MAYOR & COUNCIL-EDU/TRAIN/CONFERENCE
410.00
vendor Total: 410.00

NIWATO10 NJ WATER ASSOC
22-00141 02/03/22 2022 DUES
1 2022 MEMBERSHIP DUES

480.00 2-09-55-502-502-225 B WATER/SEWER-TRAVEL & DUES

vendor Total: 480.00
OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM
22-00004 01/10/22 2022 BLANKET FOR CAB/INTERNET B
24 MARINA TO 3/07/22 322.46 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES

vendor Total: 322.46

PRIMEOOS PRIMEPOINT LLC
22-00176 02/09/22 PAYROLL SERVICE TO 12/31/2021

1 PAYROLL SERVICE TO 12/31/2021 1,445.40 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.
2 PAYROLL SERVICE TO 12/31/2021 76.70 1-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.
1,522.10
vendor Total: 1,522.10

RIGGIOL10 RIGGINS, INC
22-00033 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DIESEL B
6 2/01 DISEL FUEL 3 PG III 1,299.52 1-460-460-252

2-01-3
7 2/01 DISEL FUEL 3 PG III 1.63  2-01-31-460-460-252

P 41994 02/08/22 02/16/22 02/24/22

P 41995 12/17/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 S21135
P 41995 12/17/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 S-21112

P 10080 02/03/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 9604

P 41996 01/10/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 03-2022

P 41997 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 496103
P 41997 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 496300

B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 41998 01/12/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 75065343
B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 41998 01/12/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 75065343



February 22, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 9
08:50 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
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RIGGIO10 RIGGINS, INC Continued
22-00033 01/12/22 2022 BLANKET FOR DIESEL Continued
8 2/01 GASOLINE NO LEAD 3 PG II 1,142.76 2-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 41998 01/12/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 75064827 N
9 2/01 GASOLINE NO LEAD 3 PG II 1,52 2-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 41998 01/12/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 75064827 N
2,445.43

Vendor Total: 2,445.43

ROTHS010 ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM,
22-00177 02/09/22 2022 LEGAL SERVICES TO 2/7/22

1 ALTICE SERVICES TO 2/7/22 128.00 2-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41999 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 12603 N
2 COLL BARG SERVICES TO 2/7/22 1,824.00 2-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41999 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 12604 N
3 COVID-19 SERVICES TO 2/7/22 544,00 2-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41999 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 12605 N
4 GENERAL SERVICES TO 2/7/22 5,904.00 2-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41999 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 12606 N
5 GEN/LABOR SERVICES TO 2/7/22 9,136.00 2-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41999 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 12607 N
6 PARK CENT SERVICES TO 2/7/22 1,008.00 2-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41999 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 12608 N
7 PROP ACQ SERVICES TO 2/7/22 1,872.00 2-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41999 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 12609 N
8 RE-ORG SERVICES TO 2/7/22 2,000,00 2-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41999 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 12610 N
9 RICE COUNTE SERVICES TO 2/7/22 160,00 2-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41999 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 12611 N
10 VERIZON 5G SERVICES TO 2/7/22 48,00 2-01-20-155-155-264 B LEGAL SERVICES-SERVICES, MISC. P 41999 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 12612 N
22,624.00
vendor Total: 22,624.00
STANDO10 STANDARD INSURANCE CO
22-00101 01/25/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ST, LT & LIFE B
3 FEB ST, LT & LIFE 2,142,560 2-01-23-211-211-260 B INSURANCE OTHER-FIREMAN/FLOOD/GR LIFE P 42000 01/25/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 FEB2022 N
vendor Total: 2,142.56
STAPLO01 STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL
22-00103 01/25/22 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 87.88 2-01-20-130-130-216 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42001 01/25/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 3498279483 N
2 OFFICE SUPPLIES 154,35 2-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42001 01/25/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 3498279483 N
242.23

vendor Total: 242.23
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STATE040 STATE TOXICOLOGY LABORATORY
22-00106 01/26/22 Random/Applicant tests

1.9/10/2021 Random 180.00
2 9/22/2021 APPLICANT 135.00
315.00
Vendor Total: 315.00
STEWAOO1 STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC/
22-00200 02/16/22 printer maint & toner
1 0CT/21 printer maint & toner 751.29

2 NOV/21 printer maint & toner 751.29
3 DEC/21 printer maint & toner

2,253.87

22-00201 02/16/22 2022 BLANKET FOR PRINTER SERV
2 JAN/22 PRINTER SERV & TONOR 751.29
vendor Total: 3,005.16

THEST020 THE STAR LEDGER

22-00060 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ADVERTISING
4 1/21 SPEC MEET 2-17 1pM 152.00

5 1/21 SPEC MEET 1-22 1PM 150.45
6 1/12 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 305.16
607.61

vendor Total: 607.61

TMASS010 T&M ASSOCIATES
22-00185 02/10/22 REEXAM SERVICE TO 11/04/21
1 REEXAM SERVICE TO 11/04/21 2,493.87

vendor Total: 2,493.87

751.29

25-240-240-209

2-01-
2-01-25-240-240-209

1-01-20-100-100-206
1-09-55-502-502-206
1-01-25-240-240-264

B
2-01-20-100-100-206

B
2-01-20-100-100-201
2-01-20-100-100-201
2-01-20-100-100-201

1-01-20-165-165-264

B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

B ADMIN& EXEC-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIP
B WATER/SEWER-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPME
B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC.

B ADMIN& EXEC-MAINTENANCE OF OTHER EQUIP

B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING
B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING
B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING

B ENGINEERING SERV-SERVICES, MISC.

P 42002 01/26/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 10-31-21
P 42002 01/26/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 10-31-21

P 42003 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 IN1063115
P 10081 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 IN1090906
P 42003 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 IN1113971

P 42003 02/16/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 IN1136842

P 42004 01/19/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 0010221943
P 42004 01/19/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 0010221973
P 42004 01/19/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 0010215191

P 42005 02/10/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 SEA414451

N

N

=

N

N



February 22, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 11
08:50 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

TREAS080 TREAS, STATE OF NJ (NJDEP)
22-00007 01/10/22 WATER ALLOCATION PERMIT FEE
1 WATER ALLOCATION PERMIT 5120 4,790,00 2-09-55-502-502-210 B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 10082 01/10/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 211923460 N
vendor Total: 4,790.00

VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR

22-00064 01/19/22 2022 BLANKET FOR ADDED CELL PH B

3 FEB CELL PHONE SERVICE 902.94 2-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE CHARGES P 42006 01/19/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 9898613895 N
22-00175 02/09/22 2022 BLANKET FOR POLCE WIFI B

2 JAN/2022 POLCE WIFI 760.24  2-01-25-240-240-254 B POLICE-TELEPHONE/ TELECOMM CHARGES P 42006 02/09/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 9898334638 N

vendor Total: 1,663.18

WAGEWOOL WAGEWORKS, INC.

22-00070 01/21/22 2022 BLANKET FOR WAGE SERVICES B
2 HEALTHCARE BENEFIT SERV. JAN 75.00 2-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 42007 01/21/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 1INV3440136 N
vendor Total: 75.00

WBMASO0L WB MASON CO., INC
21-00940 08/20/21 NOTARY & OFFICE SUPPLIES

1 TRUST ACCT DEPOSIT STAMP 122.07 1-01-20-130-130-216 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42008 08/20/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 223652134 N
2 CURRENT ACCT DEPOSIT STAMP 122.07 1-01-20-130-130-216 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42008 08/20/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 223652134 N
3 NOTARY BOOK 15.32 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42008 08/20/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 222952311 N
4 NOTARY STAMP 23,99 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42008 08/20/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 223652134 N
5 NOTARY EMBOSSER 33.99 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42008 08/20/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 223441994 N
6 DATE RECEIVED STAMP 22,03 1-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42008 08/20/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 222952311 N
7 RECEIVED STAMP 10.96 1-01-20-130-130-216 B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 42008 08/20/21 02/16/22 02/24/22 222952311 N

350.43

Vendor Total: 350,43

WIRELOL10 WIRELESS ELECTRONICS INC
22-00132 02/02/22 391993-PCTEL 746-869 MHZ 3 DB
1 391993-PCTEL 746-869 MHZ 3 DB 318.57 2-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 42009 02/02/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 C2220045 N



February 22, 2022 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 12
08:50 Am Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id

Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
WIRELO10 WIRELESS ELECTRONICS INC Continued
22-00132 02/02/22 391993-PCTEL 746-869 MHZ 3 DB Continued
2 INSTALLATION 87.50 2-01-25-265-265-220 B FIRE DEPT: MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 42009 02/02/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 2220045 N
406.07
vendor Total: 406.07

WWGRAOL0 W W GRAINGER INC
22-00049 01/18/22 w/S SUPPLIES
1 W/S SUPPLIES 36.41 2-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10083 01/18/22 02/16/22 02/24/22 9181614562 N

vendor Total: 36.41

YPERS YPERS INC.
22-00099 01/24/22 DPW/IANITORIAL SUPPLIES

1 West Chester HPT Winter Glove 90.00 2-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 42010 01/24/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 0176798-1IN N
2 Terry Towels, 1/2 cut,45Tb Box 87.75 2-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P 42010 01/24/22 02/22/22 02/24/22 0176798-1IN N
177.75
vendor Total: 177.75

Total Purchase Orders: 61 Total P.0. Line Items: 116 Total List Amount: 99,410.69 Total Void Amount: 0.00
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 1-01 35,146.00 0.00 0.00 35,146.00
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 1-09 751.29 0.00 0.00 751.29
Year Total: 35,897.29 0.00 0.00 35,897.29

CURRENT FUND BUDGET 2-01 56,653.31 0.00 0.00 56,653.31
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 2-09 6,435.29 0.00 0.00 6,435.29
Year Total: 63,088.60 0.00 0.00 63,088.60

TRUST OTHER FUND: T-12 424.80 0.00 0.00 424.80
Total Of A1l Funds: 99,410.69 0.00 0.00 99,410.69



